
ReInstallation Fee - required if rental needs peices of
Main Hall Gallery Exhibition moved

Gate Management Fee

Projector

$240 - 2 employees required 3 hours before and after event

$150 gate management fee for rentals that end beyond 11pm

$100 

Kitchen Only 

Custodial/Staffing Fees 

Multi-purpose Rooms 1 & 2 - Capacity 35

Main Hall Gallery Event or Meeting
Capacity 250

Main Hall Gallery Event or Meeting
Capacity 1-75

Main Hall Gallery Event or Meeting 
 Capacity 76-150

Private Rate Commercial Rate Non-Profit Rate

Creative Space (Capacity 35) Weekends Only
Meeting & Flex Room  (Capacity 30)

Hourly Rate

Hourly Rate

Up to 100 guests 
100+ guests

Hourly Rate

$32.96hr
$31.93/hr

$56.65/hr

$49.44/hr

$28.84/hr

$106.09/hr

$848.72

$250
$500

$48.41/hr
$46.35/hr

$85.49/hr

$74.16/hr

$41.20/hr

$158.62/hr

$1,268.96

$35/hour custodial/staffing fee applies to all rentals outside of regular business
hours

$16.48/hr
$16.48/hr

$53.56/hr

$428.48

$28.84/hr

$24.72/hr

$16.48/hr

Flat rate for 8+ hours 

- Tables & Chairs  
 - Podium

2025 facility rental rates

- Wet Bar
- AV Equipment  (except projector)

Additional Fees

Features included in Rental

Damage Deposit


