

## **2025 FACILITY RENTAL RATES**

Council		Private Rate	Commercial Rate	Non-Profit Rate
Multi-purpose Roo	oms 1 & 2 - Capacity 35			
	Creative Space (Capacity 35) Weekends Only Meeting & Flex Room (Capacity 30)	\$32.96hr \$31.93/hr	\$48.41/hr \$46.35/hr	\$16.48/hr \$16.48/hr
Main Hall Gallery I	Event or Meeting			
Capacity <b>250</b>	Hourly Rate	\$106.09/hr	\$158.62/hr	\$53.56/hr
	Flat rate for 8+ hours	\$848.72	\$1,268.96	\$428.48
Main Hall Gallery I	Event or Meeting			
Capacity <b>76-150</b>	Hourly Rate	\$56.65/hr	\$85.49/hr	\$28.84/hr
Main Hall Gallery E	-		\$74.16/hr	\$24.72/hr
Capacity <b>1-75</b>	Hourly Rate	\$49.44/hr	\$74.10/m	ΨZ↔.7Z/III
Kitchen Only		\$28.84/hr	\$41.20/hr	\$16.48/hr
Features included in Rental		- Tables & Chairs - Podium	- Wet Bar - AV Equipment (except	projector)
		<b>ADDITIONAL FEES</b>		
Custodial/Staffing Fees		\$35/hour custodial/staffing fee applies to all rentals outside of regular business hours		
	t to 100 guests 0+ guests	\$250 \$500		
ReInstallation Fee - required if rental needs peices of Main Hall Gallery Exhibition moved		\$240 - 2 employees required 3 hours before and after event		
Gate Management Fee		\$150 gate management fee for rentals that end beyond 11pm		
Gate Manageme	ent Fee	\$150 gate manageme	ent fee for rentals that end beyon	d 11pm